
European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Bull Jonathan

Country: GBR - Great Britain
1A

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 82 2 1

4 9 8 8 25 107 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 137 3 1

6 10 9 8 27 164 1 0

7 10 10 9 29 193 2 0

8 9 8 8 25 218 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 246 1 0

10 9 9 8 26 272 0 0

11 X X X 30 302 3 3

12 10 9 9 28 330 1 0

Total 330 14 5

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Bull Jonathan

Country: GBR - Great Britain
1A

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 10 9 9 28 58 1 0

3 X 10 10 30 88 3 1

4 10 9 9 28 116 1 0

5 10 10 9 29 145 2 0

6 9 9 9 27 172 0 0

7 X X 10 30 202 3 2

8 10 9 9 28 230 1 0

9 10 10 9 29 259 2 0

10 9 9 9 27 286 0 0

11 X X 10 30 316 3 2

12 10 10 9 29 345 2 0

Total 345 21 6

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Kools Reginald

Country: BEL - Belgium
1B

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 8 8 25 55 0 0

3 X X 10 30 85 3 2

4 9 9 9 27 112 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 142 3 1

6 9 9 8 26 168 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 197 2 0

8 9 9 8 26 223 0 0

9 X X X 30 253 3 3

10 10 10 10 30 283 3 0

11 X 10 10 30 313 3 1

12 10 10 9 29 342 2 0

Total 342 22 8

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Kools Reginald

Country: BEL - Belgium
1B

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 9 9 9 27 55 0 0

3 X X 9 29 84 2 2

4 9 9 9 27 111 0 0

5 X X X 30 141 3 3

6 10 9 9 28 169 1 0

7 X X X 30 199 3 3

8 10 9 9 28 227 1 0

9 X 10 10 30 257 3 1

10 9 9 9 27 284 0 0

11 X X 10 30 314 3 2

12 10 9 9 28 342 1 0

Total 342 18 12

Signed Total 342 17 12

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Poliatinskiy Ivan

Country: RUS - Russia
1C

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 9 8 26 54 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 84 3 1

4 9 9 9 27 111 0 0

5 10 10 10 30 141 3 0

6 9 9 9 27 168 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 197 2 1

8 9 9 9 27 224 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 252 1 1

10 9 9 8 26 278 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 308 3 1

12 10 9 9 28 336 1 0

Total 336 14 4

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Poliatinskiy Ivan

Country: RUS - Russia
1C

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 84 1 0

4 9 9 8 26 110 0 0

5 X X 10 30 140 3 2

6 10 9 9 28 168 1 0

7 9 9 9 27 195 0 0

8 9 9 9 27 222 0 0

9 X X 10 30 252 3 2

10 10 9 9 28 280 1 0

11 X 9 9 28 308 1 1

12 9 8 8 25 333 0 0

Total 333 13 6

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Montiel David

Country: MEX - Mexico
1D

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 9 9 9 27 55 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 85 3 1

4 9 9 8 26 111 0 0

5 X X 10 30 141 3 2

6 9 9 9 27 168 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 197 2 0

8 9 9 8 26 223 0 0

9 X X 10 30 253 3 2

10 10 9 9 28 281 1 0

11 X X X 30 311 3 3

12 10 9 9 28 339 1 0

Total 339 17 9

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Montiel David

Country: MEX - Mexico
1D

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X X 30 30 3 3

2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0

3 X X 10 30 86 3 2

4 10 10 9 29 115 2 0

5 10 10 9 29 144 2 0

6 9 9 7 25 169 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 199 3 0

8 10 10 9 29 228 2 0

9 X X 10 30 258 3 2

10 10 9 9 28 286 1 0

11 X 10 10 30 316 3 1

12 10 9 9 28 344 1 0

Total 344 23 8

Signed Total 344 22 8

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Mitchell Jordan

Country: GBR - Great Britain
2A

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 9 27 57 0 0

3 X X X 30 87 3 3

4 10 9 8 27 114 1 0

5 X X 10 30 144 3 2

6 10 9 9 28 172 1 0

7 X X 10 30 202 3 2

8 10 10 10 30 232 3 0

9 X 9 9 28 260 1 1

10 9 9 9 27 287 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 317 3 1

12 9 9 9 27 344 0 0

Total 344 21 10

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Mitchell Jordan

Country: GBR - Great Britain
2A

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 10 10 10 30 60 3 0

3 10 10 9 29 89 2 0

4 9 9 8 26 115 0 0

5 10 10 10 30 145 3 0

6 9 9 9 27 172 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 202 3 1

8 9 9 9 27 229 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 258 2 1

10 9 9 9 27 285 0 0

11 X X 10 30 315 3 2

12 9 9 8 26 341 0 0

Total 341 19 5

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Scarceriaux Baptiste

Country: BEL - Belgium
2B

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0

3 X X X 30 86 3 3

4 X 10 8 28 114 2 1

5 X 10 10 30 144 3 1

6 10 9 8 27 171 1 0

7 X X 10 30 201 3 2

8 9 9 9 27 228 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 256 1 0

10 9 9 9 27 283 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 312 2 1

12 9 9 9 27 339 0 0

Total 339 18 9

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Scarceriaux Baptiste

Country: BEL - Belgium
2B

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 9 27 57 0 0

3 X X 10 30 87 3 2

4 9 9 8 26 113 0 0

5 X X X 30 143 3 3

6 10 9 9 28 171 1 0

7 X X 9 29 200 2 2

8 9 9 8 26 226 0 0

9 X X 10 30 256 3 2

10 10 9 9 28 284 1 0

11 X 9 9 28 312 1 1

12 9 9 8 26 338 0 0

Total 338 17 11

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Zuev Evgenii

Country: RUS - Russia
2C

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 8 8 7 23 50 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 78 1 0

4 9 9 8 26 104 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 134 3 1

6 9 9 8 26 160 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 190 3 1

8 9 8 8 25 215 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 243 1 1

10 9 9 8 26 269 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 298 2 0

12 9 9 9 27 325 0 0

Total 325 10 3

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Zuev Evgenii

Country: RUS - Russia
2C

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 10 9 8 27 57 1 0

3 10 10 9 29 86 2 0

4 9 8 8 25 111 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 140 2 1

6 9 7 7 23 163 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 191 1 0

8 9 8 8 25 216 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 243 0 0

10 8 8 7 23 266 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 295 2 1

12 9 9 8 26 321 0 0

Total 321 11 3

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Medina Adolfo

Country: MEX - Mexico
2D

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 10 10 9 29 59 2 0

3 10 10 9 29 88 2 0

4 9 9 8 26 114 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 143 2 1

6 9 9 9 27 170 0 0

7 X X 9 29 199 2 2

8 9 9 9 27 226 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 256 3 1

10 10 10 9 29 285 2 0

11 10 10 9 29 314 2 0

12 9 9 9 27 341 0 0

Total 341 18 6

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Medina Adolfo

Country: MEX - Mexico
2D

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 9 9 9 27 57 0 0

3 X X 10 30 87 3 2

4 10 9 9 28 115 1 0

5 X X 10 30 145 3 2

6 10 9 8 27 172 1 0

7 X X X 30 202 3 3

8 10 10 9 29 231 2 0

9 X X 10 30 261 3 2

10 9 9 9 27 288 0 0

11 X X 10 30 318 3 2

12 10 10 9 29 347 2 0

Total 347 24 11

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Burn Jake

Country: GBR - Great Britain
3A

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 0

2 8 7 7 22 49 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 79 3 0

4 9 9 8 26 105 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 134 2 1

6 9 8 7 24 158 0 0

7 X X 10 30 188 3 2

8 10 9 9 28 216 1 0

9 X 10 10 30 246 3 1

10 9 8 8 25 271 0 0

11 X X 10 30 301 3 2

12 10 9 9 28 329 1 0

Total 329 17 6

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Burn Jake

Country: GBR - Great Britain
3A

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0

3 X X 10 30 86 3 2

4 10 9 7 26 112 1 0

5 X 10 9 29 141 2 1

6 9 9 8 26 167 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 196 2 1

8 9 8 8 25 221 0 0

9 10 10 10 30 251 3 0

10 10 9 9 28 279 1 0

11 X 10 9 29 308 2 1

12 9 9 8 26 334 0 0

Total 334 17 7

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Domanski Ludovic

Country: BEL - Belgium
3B

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 9 9 9 27 55 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 85 3 1

4 9 9 8 26 111 0 0

5 X X X 30 141 3 3

6 10 9 9 28 169 1 0

7 10 10 10 30 199 3 0

8 10 9 9 28 227 1 0

9 X X 10 30 257 3 2

10 9 9 8 26 283 0 0

11 X X 9 29 312 2 2

12 9 9 9 27 339 0 0

Total 339 17 9

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Domanski Ludovic

Country: BEL - Belgium
3B

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 9 27 57 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 86 2 0

4 9 9 9 27 113 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 142 2 1

6 9 8 8 25 167 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 197 3 1

8 9 9 9 27 224 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 254 3 1

10 10 9 9 28 282 1 0

11 10 10 10 30 312 3 0

12 9 9 8 26 338 0 0

Total 338 17 4

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Fedoseev Pavel

Country: RUS - Russia
3C

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 9 29 29 2 2

2 9 9 9 27 56 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 86 3 0

4 10 8 M 18 104 1 0

5 X X 9 29 133 2 2

6 9 9 8 26 159 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 187 1 0

8 9 9 8 26 213 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 243 3 1

10 9 9 9 27 270 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 299 2 0

12 9 9 8 26 325 0 0

Total 325 14 5

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Fedoseev Pavel

Country: RUS - Russia
3C

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 9 9 8 26 54 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 84 3 1

4 10 9 9 28 112 1 0

5 X 10 10 30 142 3 1

6 9 9 8 26 168 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 198 3 0

8 10 10 9 29 227 2 0

9 X 10 10 30 257 3 1

10 10 9 9 28 285 1 0

11 X X 10 30 315 3 2

12 10 9 8 27 342 1 0

Total 342 21 6

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Quintanilla Eduardo

Country: MEX - Mexico
3D

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 10 9 8 27 57 1 0

3 X X 10 30 87 3 2

4 10 9 9 28 115 1 0

5 10 10 9 29 144 2 0

6 9 9 8 26 170 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 200 3 1

8 10 9 9 28 228 1 0

9 X X 10 30 258 3 2

10 9 9 8 26 284 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 313 2 0

12 9 9 9 27 340 0 0

Total 340 19 7

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Quintanilla Eduardo

Country: MEX - Mexico
3D

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 9 9 9 27 57 0 0

3 X X X 30 87 3 3

4 10 10 9 29 116 2 0

5 X 10 10 30 146 3 1

6 10 10 8 28 174 2 0

7 X X 10 30 204 3 2

8 9 9 9 27 231 0 0

9 X X 10 30 261 3 2

10 9 9 7 25 286 0 0

11 10 10 10 30 316 3 0

12 9 9 8 26 342 0 0

Total 342 22 10

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Pardini Leonardo

Country: ITA - Italy
4A

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 10 9 8 27 57 1 0

3 10 10 10 30 87 3 0

4 9 9 8 26 113 0 0

5 X X 10 30 143 3 2

6 10 10 9 29 172 2 0

7 X 10 9 29 201 2 1

8 9 9 9 27 228 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 258 3 1

10 10 9 9 28 286 1 0

11 X X 10 30 316 3 2

12 10 9 7 26 342 1 0

Total 342 22 7

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Pardini Leonardo

Country: ITA - Italy
4A

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X X 30 30 3 3

2 10 9 8 27 57 1 0

3 X 10 9 29 86 2 1

4 9 9 8 26 112 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 142 3 1

6 9 9 8 26 168 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 198 3 1

8 9 9 9 27 225 0 0

9 X X 10 30 255 3 2

10 10 10 9 29 284 2 0

11 X X 10 30 314 3 2

12 9 9 8 26 340 0 0

Total 340 20 10

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Balla Zsolt Martin

Country: HUN - Hungary
4B

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 9 29 29 2 2

2 9 8 6 23 52 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 81 2 1

4 9 8 8 25 106 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 136 3 1

6 10 9 9 28 164 1 0

7 X X 10 30 194 3 2

8 9 9 9 27 221 0 0

9 10 10 10 30 251 3 0

10 10 9 9 28 279 1 0

11 X 10 10 30 309 3 1

12 10 10 9 29 338 2 0

Total 338 20 7

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Balla Zsolt Martin

Country: HUN - Hungary
4B

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 8 8 25 55 0 0

3 X X 10 30 85 3 2

4 10 9 9 28 113 1 0

5 X X X 30 143 3 3

6 9 8 7 24 167 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 195 1 1

8 9 9 7 25 220 0 0

9 10 10 10 30 250 3 0

10 10 9 8 27 277 1 0

11 X 10 9 29 306 2 1

12 9 9 9 27 333 0 0

Total 333 17 8

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Soare Sebastian

Country: ROU - Romania
4C

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 7 M M 7 7 0 0

2 M M M 0 7 0 0

3 5 M M 5 12 0 0

4 M M M 0 12 0 0

5 X 6 5 21 33 1 1

6 M M M 0 33 0 0

7 6 6 5 17 50 0 0

8 M M M 0 50 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 78 1 1

10 8 7 5 20 98 0 0

11 9 6 6 21 119 0 0

12 M M M 0 119 0 0

Total 119 2 2

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Soare Sebastian

Country: ROU - Romania
4C

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 6 24 24 0 0

2 5 M M 5 29 0 0

3 X 9 8 27 56 1 1

4 7 7 M 14 70 0 0

5 9 6 6 21 91 0 0

6 6 M M 6 97 0 0

7 7 7 M 14 111 0 0

8 M M M 0 111 0 0

9 M M M 0 111 0 0

10 M M M 0 111 0 0

11 10 9 8 27 138 1 0

12 M M M 0 138 0 0

Total 138 2 1

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Cagiran Evren

Country: TUR - Turkey
4D

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 85 2 0

4 9 9 9 27 112 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 141 2 1

6 9 9 9 27 168 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 198 3 1

8 9 9 8 26 224 0 0

9 X X 10 30 254 3 2

10 10 9 9 28 282 1 0

11 X X 9 29 311 2 2

12 9 9 8 26 337 0 0

Total 337 16 7

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Cagiran Evren

Country: TUR - Turkey
4D

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 9 9 27 55 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 84 2 1

4 9 9 9 27 111 0 0

5 X X 10 30 141 3 2

6 10 9 8 27 168 1 0

7 X X 10 30 198 3 2

8 10 9 7 26 224 1 0

9 X 10 10 30 254 3 1

10 10 9 9 28 282 1 0

11 X X 10 30 312 3 2

12 10 9 7 26 338 1 0

Total 338 19 8

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Nencioni Michele

Country: ITA - Italy
5A

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 5 23 53 0 0

3 X X X 30 83 3 3

4 10 9 8 27 110 1 0

5 X 10 10 30 140 3 1

6 10 9 9 28 168 1 0

7 X 10 10 30 198 3 1

8 9 9 8 26 224 0 0

9 X X 10 30 254 3 2

10 10 9 9 28 282 1 0

11 X 10 10 30 312 3 1

12 10 10 9 29 341 2 0

Total 341 23 9

Signed Total 341 21 9

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Nencioni Michele

Country: ITA - Italy
5A

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 9 27 57 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 87 3 1

4 10 9 6 25 112 1 0

5 X 10 9 29 141 2 1

6 9 9 6 24 165 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 195 3 1

8 10 9 9 28 223 1 0

9 X X 10 30 253 3 2

10 10 9 9 28 281 1 0

11 X X X 30 311 3 3

12 10 10 9 29 340 2 0

Total 340 22 9

Signed Total 340 21 9

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Radoi Alexandru

Country: ROU - Romania
5C

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 9 8 8 25 52 0 0

3 X X X 30 82 3 3

4 10 9 9 28 110 1 0

5 X 10 9 29 139 2 1

6 9 8 7 24 163 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 192 2 0

8 9 8 7 24 216 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 244 1 0

10 9 8 6 23 267 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 294 0 0

12 9 9 8 26 320 0 0

Total 320 9 4

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Radoi Alexandru

Country: ROU - Romania
5C

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 0

4 9 8 8 25 108 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 136 1 0

6 9 8 8 25 161 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 190 2 1

8 9 9 8 26 216 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 245 2 0

10 9 8 7 24 269 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 299 3 1

12 9 9 8 26 325 0 0

Total 325 11 2

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Stosevski Luka

Country: SLO - Slovenia
5D

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 9 9 27 55 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 85 3 1

4 9 9 8 26 111 0 0

5 X X 10 30 141 3 2

6 10 10 9 29 170 2 0

7 10 10 9 29 199 2 0

8 9 8 8 25 224 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 253 2 0

10 9 9 9 27 280 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 309 2 0

12 9 9 8 26 335 0 0

Total 335 15 3

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Stosevski Luka

Country: SLO - Slovenia
5D

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 7 25 54 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 83 2 0

4 9 8 8 25 108 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 137 2 1

6 9 9 9 27 164 0 0

7 X X 10 30 194 3 2

8 9 9 9 27 221 0 0

9 X X X 30 251 3 3

10 10 10 8 28 279 2 0

11 X 10 10 30 309 3 1

12 9 9 9 27 336 0 0

Total 336 17 8

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Allegra Carmelo

Country: ITA - Italy
6A

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 8 8 24 24 0 0

2 8 6 6 20 44 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 73 2 0

4 9 8 7 24 97 0 0

5 X 9 9 28 125 1 1

6 9 9 8 26 151 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 179 1 0

8 9 9 9 27 206 0 0

9 X X 9 29 235 2 2

10 9 8 7 24 259 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 286 0 0

12 9 9 8 26 312 0 0

Total 312 6 3

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Allegra Carmelo

Country: ITA - Italy
6A

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 9 8 7 24 54 0 0

3 X X 10 30 84 3 2

4 10 9 8 27 111 1 0

5 10 10 10 30 141 3 0

6 10 9 9 28 169 1 0

7 10 10 9 29 198 2 0

8 8 8 8 24 222 0 0

9 X X 10 30 252 3 2

10 10 10 9 29 281 2 0

11 X X 10 30 311 3 2

12 9 9 8 26 337 0 0

Total 337 21 8

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Uschounig Daniel Sebastian

Country: AUT - Austria
6B

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 8 8 7 23 50 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 80 3 1

4 8 8 7 23 103 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 130 1 0

6 8 8 7 23 153 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 183 3 0

8 9 8 8 25 208 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 236 1 0

10 9 9 8 26 262 0 0

11 X X 10 30 292 3 2

12 10 9 8 27 319 1 0

Total 319 13 4

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Uschounig Daniel Sebastian

Country: AUT - Austria
6B

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 9 9 27 56 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 83 0 0

4 9 9 7 25 108 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 136 1 0

6 8 8 8 24 160 0 0

7 X X 10 30 190 3 2

8 10 9 8 27 217 1 0

9 10 10 10 30 247 3 0

10 9 9 9 27 274 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 302 1 0

12 8 7 6 21 323 0 0

Total 323 11 2

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Haugseth Mads

Country: NOR - Norway
6C

C JM
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 10 9 7 26 56 1 0

3 10 10 10 30 86 3 0

4 10 9 9 28 114 1 0

5 X 10 9 29 143 2 1

6 9 9 9 27 170 0 0

7 X X 10 30 200 3 2

8 10 9 9 28 228 1 0

9 X X X 30 258 3 3

10 10 9 9 28 286 1 0

11 X 10 9 29 315 2 1

12 9 8 8 25 340 0 0

Total 340 20 8

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Haugseth Mads

Country: NOR - Norway
6C

C JM
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 7 25 55 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 85 3 1

4 10 10 10 30 115 3 0

5 X X 10 30 145 3 2

6 10 9 8 27 172 1 0

7 X X 10 30 202 3 2

8 10 9 9 28 230 1 0

9 X 9 9 28 258 1 1

10 9 9 9 27 285 0 0

11 X X 10 30 315 3 2

12 10 9 9 28 343 1 0

Total 343 22 9

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Alfaro Fernanda

Country: MEX - Mexico
8A

C JW
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 8 7 24 54 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 82 1 1

4 9 9 8 26 108 0 0

5 X 9 9 28 136 1 1

6 9 9 8 26 162 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 191 2 1

8 9 9 8 26 217 0 0

9 10 10 10 30 247 3 0

10 9 9 9 27 274 0 0

11 10 10 10 30 304 3 0

12 9 9 8 26 330 0 0

Total 330 13 4

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Alfaro Fernanda

Country: MEX - Mexico
8A

C JW
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 9 9 27 55 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 82 0 0

4 9 9 9 27 109 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 136 1 0

6 8 8 7 23 159 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 188 2 0

8 9 9 9 27 215 0 0

9 X X 10 30 245 3 2

10 10 9 9 28 273 1 0

11 X 10 9 29 302 2 1

12 9 9 8 26 328 0 0

Total 328 10 3

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Gorongea Camelia

Country: ROU - Romania
8B

C JW
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 0

2 7 6 6 19 46 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 75 2 0

4 8 8 7 23 98 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 124 0 0

6 8 7 M 15 139 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 167 1 0

8 8 8 6 22 189 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 217 1 0

10 8 7 6 21 238 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 266 1 0

12 8 7 6 21 287 0 0

Total 287 6 0

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Gorongea Camelia

Country: ROU - Romania
8B

C JW
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 0

2 7 6 6 19 46 0 0

3 10 9 8 27 73 1 0

4 8 8 6 22 95 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 123 1 0

6 7 7 5 19 142 0 0

7 10 9 7 26 168 1 0

8 7 5 5 17 185 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 212 0 0

10 8 7 6 21 233 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 259 0 0

12 7 7 6 20 279 0 0

Total 279 4 0

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Blewett Rebecca

Country: GBR - Great Britain
8C

C JW
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 9 7 25 53 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 81 1 1

4 9 8 8 25 106 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 134 1 0

6 9 9 6 24 158 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 186 1 1

8 9 8 8 25 211 0 0

9 10 10 10 30 241 3 0

10 9 9 9 27 268 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 298 3 1

12 9 9 9 27 325 0 0

Total 325 10 3

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Blewett Rebecca

Country: GBR - Great Britain
8C

C JW
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 9 9 6 24 52 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 82 3 0

4 9 9 8 26 108 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 138 3 1

6 9 9 8 26 164 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 191 0 0

8 8 8 7 23 214 0 0

9 X X 10 30 244 3 2

10 10 9 8 27 271 1 0

11 X 10 10 30 301 3 1

12 9 9 9 27 328 0 0

Total 328 14 5

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Lemeza Anna

Country: RUS - Russia
8D

C JW
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 8 8 25 54 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 83 2 1

4 9 9 9 27 110 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 139 2 0

6 9 9 8 26 165 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 193 1 0

8 9 9 7 25 218 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 247 2 1

10 9 9 9 27 274 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 303 2 1

12 9 8 8 25 328 0 0

Total 328 11 3

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Lemeza Anna

Country: RUS - Russia
8D

C JW
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 9 9 27 55 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 83 1 1

4 8 8 8 24 107 0 0

5 X X 10 30 137 3 2

6 9 9 9 27 164 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 194 3 1

8 9 9 8 26 220 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 249 2 0

10 9 8 8 25 274 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 304 3 1

12 9 9 9 27 331 0 0

Total 331 13 5

Signed Total 331 13 4

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Lopez Abril

Country: MEX - Mexico
9A

C JW
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 8 8 8 24 51 0 0

3 X X 10 30 81 3 2

4 9 8 7 24 105 0 0

5 X 9 9 28 133 1 1

6 8 8 7 23 156 0 0

7 X X 10 30 186 3 2

8 9 9 9 27 213 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 242 2 0

10 9 8 8 25 267 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 297 3 1

12 10 9 6 25 322 1 0

Total 322 13 6

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Lopez Abril

Country: MEX - Mexico
9A

C JW
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 85 3 0

4 9 9 7 25 110 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 137 0 0

6 9 9 9 27 164 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 192 1 0

8 9 9 8 26 218 0 0

9 X X 10 30 248 3 2

10 9 9 9 27 275 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 304 2 1

12 9 9 8 26 330 0 0

Total 330 11 4

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Robu Ruxandra Maria

Country: ROU - Romania
9B

C JW
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 10 8 7 25 55 1 0

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 0

4 9 7 5 21 104 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 131 0 0

6 8 8 8 24 155 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 183 1 1

8 9 9 9 27 210 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 237 0 0

10 8 8 7 23 260 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 288 1 0

12 9 7 7 23 311 0 0

Total 311 7 3

Signed Total 311 6 3

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Robu Ruxandra Maria

Country: ROU - Romania
9B

C JW
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 8 8 7 23 52 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 78 0 0

4 8 7 7 22 100 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 127 1 0

6 8 8 7 23 150 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 177 0 0

8 9 9 8 26 203 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 230 0 0

10 9 8 7 24 254 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 282 1 0

12 9 9 7 25 307 0 0

Total 307 4 1

Signed Total 207 4 1

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Clark Daisy

Country: GBR - Great Britain
9C

C JW
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 8 8 7 23 52 0 0

3 10 10 8 28 80 2 0

4 8 8 8 24 104 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 132 1 0

6 9 9 7 25 157 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 186 2 1

8 9 8 7 24 210 0 0

9 X X 9 29 239 2 2

10 9 8 8 25 264 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 291 0 0

12 9 8 8 25 316 0 0

Total 316 9 4

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Clark Daisy

Country: GBR - Great Britain
9C

C JW
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X X 30 30 3 3

2 9 9 7 25 55 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 83 1 1

4 8 8 7 23 106 0 0

5 X X 10 30 136 3 2

6 9 9 8 26 162 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 189 0 0

8 9 8 7 24 213 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 242 2 1

10 8 8 8 24 266 0 0

11 X X 10 30 296 3 2

12 8 8 8 24 320 0 0

Total 320 12 9

Signed Total 320 10 8

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Vinogradova Mariia

Country: RUS - Russia
9D

C JW
50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 8 8 8 24 52 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 81 2 1

4 9 9 8 26 107 0 0

5 X X 10 30 137 3 2

6 10 8 8 26 163 1 0

7 X X 10 30 193 3 2

8 9 9 9 27 220 0 0

9 10 10 10 30 250 3 0

10 9 9 8 26 276 0 0

11 10 10 10 30 306 3 0

12 10 9 9 28 334 1 0

Total 334 17 5

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Vinogradova Mariia

Country: RUS - Russia
9D

C JW
50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 85 3 0

4 9 9 8 26 111 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 139 1 0

6 9 9 8 26 165 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 195 3 1

8 9 9 9 27 222 0 0

9 X X X 30 252 3 3

10 10 10 9 29 281 2 0

11 9 9 9 27 308 0 0

12 9 9 9 27 335 0 0

Total 335 14 5

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Rodriguez Katya Sofia

Country: MEX - Mexico
10A
C JW

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 7 25 54 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 83 2 1

4 9 9 8 26 109 0 0

5 10 10 10 30 139 3 0

6 10 9 8 27 166 1 0

7 X 9 9 28 194 1 1

8 9 9 6 24 218 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 248 3 1

10 10 8 8 26 274 1 0

11 10 10 9 29 303 2 0

12 9 9 9 27 330 0 0

Total 330 15 4

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Rodriguez Katya Sofia

Country: MEX - Mexico
10A
C JW

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 8 8 26 26 1 0

2 8 8 8 24 50 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 80 3 1

4 9 9 9 27 107 0 0

5 9 8 8 25 132 0 0

6 8 8 6 22 154 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 181 0 0

8 9 8 8 25 206 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 234 1 0

10 9 9 9 27 261 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 290 2 1

12 9 8 8 25 315 0 0

Total 315 7 2

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Constantinescu Catrinel

Country: ROU - Romania
10B
C JW

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 8 7 25 25 1 0

2 7 6 6 19 44 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 70 0 0

4 8 7 5 20 90 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 118 1 0

6 9 7 6 22 140 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 169 2 0

8 7 6 5 18 187 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 213 0 0

10 7 7 6 20 233 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 259 0 0

12 7 7 M 14 273 0 0

Total 273 4 0

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Constantinescu Catrinel

Country: ROU - Romania
10B
C JW

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 9 7 M 16 44 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 72 1 0

4 8 6 M 14 86 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 112 0 0

6 8 8 5 21 133 0 0

7 10 9 8 27 160 1 0

8 6 6 6 18 178 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 205 1 0

10 6 5 M 11 216 0 0

11 10 9 8 27 243 1 0

12 8 5 M 13 256 0 0

Total 256 5 1

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Brown Georgina

Country: GBR - Great Britain
10C
C JW

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0

3 X X 9 29 82 2 2

4 9 7 7 23 105 0 0

5 X X 10 30 135 3 2

6 9 8 8 25 160 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 189 2 0

8 9 8 7 24 213 0 0

9 10 10 10 30 243 3 0

10 9 9 9 27 270 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 299 2 0

12 9 9 8 26 325 0 0

Total 325 13 4

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Brown Georgina

Country: GBR - Great Britain
10C
C JW

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 9 9 27 56 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 86 3 1

4 9 9 7 25 111 0 0

5 X 9 9 28 139 1 1

6 9 8 7 24 163 0 0

7 X X X 30 193 3 3

8 10 9 9 28 221 1 0

9 X 10 10 30 251 3 1

10 10 9 9 28 279 1 0

11 X 10 10 30 309 3 1

12 9 9 8 26 335 0 0

Total 335 17 7

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Selyukova Victoria

Country: RUS - Russia
10D
C JW

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 8 8 7 23 52 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 80 1 0

4 8 7 7 22 102 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 130 1 0

6 9 9 8 26 156 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 184 1 0

8 8 8 8 24 208 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 237 2 1

10 9 9 8 26 263 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 290 0 0

12 8 7 5 20 310 0 0

Total 310 7 1

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Selyukova Victoria

Country: RUS - Russia
10D
C JW

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 81 1 0

4 9 9 8 26 107 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 135 1 0

6 9 9 9 27 162 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 190 1 0

8 8 8 7 23 213 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 242 2 0

10 9 8 8 25 267 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 294 0 0

12 8 8 7 23 317 0 0

Total 317 6 0

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Salinas Stephanie Sarai

Country: MEX - Mexico
11A
C JW

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 9 6 24 52 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 80 1 0

4 9 9 8 26 106 0 0

5 10 10 10 30 136 3 0

6 9 9 8 26 162 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 192 3 0

8 9 9 8 26 218 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 247 2 1

10 9 9 8 26 273 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 303 3 1

12 9 9 8 26 329 0 0

Total 329 13 2

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Salinas Stephanie Sarai

Country: MEX - Mexico
11A
C JW

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X X 30 30 3 3

2 10 9 8 27 57 1 0

3 X X 10 30 87 3 2

4 9 9 9 27 114 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 142 1 0

6 9 8 7 24 166 0 0

7 X X 10 30 196 3 2

8 10 9 8 27 223 1 0

9 X 10 9 29 252 2 1

10 9 9 9 27 279 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 309 3 1

12 10 9 8 27 336 1 0

Total 336 18 9

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Vermeiren Rika

Country: BEL - Belgium
11B
C JW

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 8 7 7 22 49 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 76 0 0

4 9 8 8 25 101 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 130 2 0

6 9 8 8 25 155 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 183 1 0

8 9 8 6 23 206 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 233 0 0

10 8 8 8 24 257 0 0

11 X X 9 29 286 2 2

12 9 9 8 26 312 0 0

Total 312 6 3

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Vermeiren Rika

Country: BEL - Belgium
11B
C JW

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 83 3 1

4 9 9 9 27 110 0 0

5 X 9 9 28 138 1 1

6 9 8 8 25 163 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 192 2 1

8 8 8 8 24 216 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 244 1 0

10 8 7 5 20 264 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 293 2 0

12 7 7 7 21 314 0 0

Total 314 10 3

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Delerud Svensen Julie

Country: NOR - Norway
11C
C JW

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 9 8 8 25 52 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 78 0 0

4 6 6 6 18 96 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 125 2 0

6 9 9 7 25 150 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 178 1 0

8 8 8 6 22 200 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 229 2 1

10 9 8 7 24 253 0 0

11 10 10 10 30 283 3 0

12 9 8 6 23 306 0 0

Total 306 8 1

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Delerud Svensen Julie

Country: NOR - Norway
11C
C JW

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 X X 10 30 85 3 2

4 9 8 8 25 110 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 137 0 0

6 9 8 6 23 160 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 188 1 0

8 9 8 8 25 213 0 0

9 X X 10 30 243 3 2

10 9 8 7 24 267 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 295 1 0

12 9 9 8 26 321 0 0

Total 321 10 4

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Cerne Toja

Country: SLO - Slovenia
11D
C JW

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 10 9 9 28 58 1 0

3 X 9 9 28 86 1 1

4 8 7 7 22 108 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 138 3 1

6 9 9 9 27 165 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 193 1 0

8 9 9 8 26 219 0 0

9 X X 10 30 249 3 2

10 9 9 9 27 276 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 304 1 0

12 9 9 8 26 330 0 0

Total 330 13 5

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Cerne Toja

Country: SLO - Slovenia
11D
C JW

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 10 9 9 28 58 1 0

3 10 10 9 29 87 2 0

4 9 9 9 27 114 0 0

5 X X X 30 144 3 3

6 X 9 9 28 172 1 1

7 X 10 10 30 202 3 1

8 10 9 9 28 230 1 0

9 X 10 10 30 260 3 1

10 10 9 9 28 288 1 0

11 X 10 9 29 317 2 1

12 9 9 8 26 343 0 0

Total 343 20 8

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Coskun Ecem Cansu

Country: TUR - Turkey
12A
C JW

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 8 8 7 23 50 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 79 2 1

4 8 7 7 22 101 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 131 3 1

6 10 9 8 27 158 1 0

7 10 10 9 29 187 2 0

8 9 9 9 27 214 0 0

9 X X 9 29 243 2 2

10 9 8 8 25 268 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 297 2 0

12 9 9 8 26 323 0 0

Total 323 12 4

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Coskun Ecem Cansu

Country: TUR - Turkey
12A
C JW

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 10 10 9 29 59 2 0

3 X 10 9 29 88 2 1

4 9 9 8 26 114 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 144 3 1

6 9 8 8 25 169 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 199 3 0

8 9 9 8 26 225 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 253 1 0

10 9 9 9 27 280 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 309 2 0

12 9 9 9 27 336 0 0

Total 336 16 2

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Grillo Deborah

Country: ITA - Italy
12B
C JW

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 9 8 7 24 54 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 83 2 1

4 9 9 8 26 109 0 0

5 10 10 10 30 139 3 0

6 10 9 9 28 167 1 0

7 X X X 30 197 3 3

8 10 9 8 27 224 1 0

9 X 10 10 30 254 3 1

10 10 10 8 28 282 2 0

11 X X 9 29 311 2 2

12 9 9 9 27 338 0 0

Total 338 20 9

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Grillo Deborah

Country: ITA - Italy
12B
C JW

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 9 7 7 23 50 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 80 3 1

4 9 8 8 25 105 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 134 2 1

6 9 8 8 25 159 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 187 1 1

8 9 9 8 26 213 0 0

9 X X 10 30 243 3 2

10 9 9 9 27 270 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 300 3 1

12 9 9 8 26 326 0 0

Total 326 12 6

Archer Scorer



European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Grydeland Runa

Country: NOR - Norway
12C
C JW

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 9 9 7 25 53 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 82 2 1

4 9 9 9 27 109 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 139 3 1

6 10 9 9 28 167 1 0

7 X X X 30 197 3 3

8 10 9 9 28 225 1 0

9 10 10 10 30 255 3 0

10 9 9 9 27 282 0 0

11 10 10 10 30 312 3 0

12 10 9 9 28 340 1 0

Total 340 18 6

Archer Scorer

European Junior Cup 2013 - 2nd Leg
Bucharest (ROM), From 15-07-2013 to 20-07-2013

Archer: Grydeland Runa

Country: NOR - Norway
12C
C JW

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 9 9 8 26 54 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 84 3 1

4 10 10 9 29 113 2 0

5 X 10 10 30 143 3 1

6 9 9 8 26 169 0 0

7 X X X 30 199 3 3

8 10 9 9 28 227 1 0

9 X 10 10 30 257 3 1

10 10 9 9 28 285 1 0

11 X X X 30 315 3 3

12 10 10 9 29 344 2 0

Total 344 22 10

Archer Scorer

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

